International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Germany
Cyprus

Italy

United Kingdom
Austria
Israel
Turkey
Belgium
Netherlands
Switzerland
Hungary
Romania
Poland
Sweden
Slovakia
Malta
Georgia
France
Serbia

Total

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Thessaloniki Airport "Makedonia"

March 2023

ol

2
= Gaport

Arr - Dep
544
213
204
125

66
77
82
46
41
54
34
50
28
20
22
20
18
19
35

Remaining Countries*

26
1,724

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving
44,387 |
15,068
13,786
10,307
5,563
5,517
4,027
3,579
3,369
3,277
3,017
2,476
2,485
1,818
1,806
1,643
1,579
1,373
985

461
126,523

Departing
40,216 |
15,334
13,635

8,923
4,968
4,124
3,672
3,507
3,298
3,043
3,142
2,375
2,322
1,679
1,656
1,652
1,526
1,405

934

260
117,671

Transit

RN O

16

Page: 1/1



