International Traffic Report



Thessaloniki Airport "Makedonia"

Reporting Period: March 2023

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
Germany	544	44,387	40,216	5
Cyprus	213	15,068	15,334	2
Italy	204	13,786	13,635	1
United Kingdom	125	10,307	8,923	1
Austria	66	5,563	4,968	-
Israel	77	5,517	4,124	-
Turkey	82	4,027	3,672	-
Belgium	46	3,579	3,507	-
Netherlands	41	3,369	3,298	-
Switzerland	54	3,277	3,043	-
Hungary	34	3,017	3,142	-
Romania	50	2,476	2,375	-
Poland	28	2,485	2,322	-
Sweden	20	1,818	1,679	-
Slovakia	22	1,806	1,656	-
Malta	20	1,643	1,652	-
Georgia	18	1,579	1,526	-
France	19	1,373	1,405	1
Serbia	35	985	934	-
Remaining Countries*	26	461	260	6
Total	1,724	126,523	117,671	16

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers